1672 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 66
TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 212—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List,
Item No. I | No.
Normal B.P. Other Pref. | Ref. From To*
90.24.011 | Moore pneumatic controllers viz—continued
cont’d Model 66 Amplifying and Reducing Relay .. 212 1/4/77 30/6/84
Model 67 High Gain Relay 212 1/4/77 30/6/84
Model 69 Reversing Relay . 2128 1/4/77 30/6/84
Model 575¢ Pneumatic Analog and Dlgltal 2120 1/4/77 30/6/84
Programmer
Model 612 Multiple Input Low Pressure 2120 1/4/77 30/6/84
Selector
Model 661 Amplifying and Reducing Relay 2120 1/4/77 30/6/84
Model 671 High Gain Relay . 212  1/4/77 30/6/84
90.24.011 | Negretti and Zambra absolute pressure re- Free Free 212 1/4/77 30/6/80
cording, controlling and combined recording
controlling instruments
92.11.021 | Professional tape recording/reproducing equip- Free Free Free 10.2
ment as may be approved:
Approved:
Ampex ATR 700 212y 1/6/77 30/6/80

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If
continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior
to the date of expiry.

Decisions Cancelled:

34.02.000

30.03.029
30.03.089
38.19.297
51.01.079
85.01
85.01
85.11.002
88.03.009

92.11.021

Products. . .soap:
Approved:
Arlacel:
85
165
186 ..
Arlacels 20...C
Arlacel A
Medicaments:
Ortho-Novin tablets
Nalco 61.G 10
Polyester. . .tapes. . ..
Electric motors, TEFC 6 and 8 pole pumps. .
TEFC. . .pumps .. . ..
Welding. . . AHF/RI
Parts. . .approval
(NOTE....items.)
Approved:
90.14.001 Automatic. . .units
Professional. . .approved: ..
Ampex AG 500

MISCELLANEOUS

[ 115

206
206
206
206,
187,

207
145
187

115

201
150

87

Dated at Wellington this 16th day of June 1977.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.



