THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. 66

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 212-continued

APPROVALS-continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty				List	Effective	
		Normal	B.P.	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	To*
90.24.011 cont'd	Moore pneumatic controllers viz—continued Model 66 Amplifying and Reducing Relay Model 67 High Gain Relay Model 69 Reversing Relay Model 575c Pneumatic Analog and Digital Programmer Model 612 Multiple Input Low Pressure Selector Model 661 Amplifying and Reducing Relay Model 671 High Gain Relay					212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212 212	1/4/77 1/4/77 1/4/77 1/4/77 1/4/77 1/4/77 1/4/77	30/6/84 30/6/84 30/6/84 30/6/84 30/6/84 30/6/84
90.24.011	Nodel 671 High Gain Relay Negretti and Zambra absolute pressure re- cording, controlling and combined recording controlling instruments	Free	Free			212	1/4/77	30/6/80
92.11.021	Professional tape recording/reproducing equip- ment as may be approved: Approved: Ampex ATR 700	Free	Free	Free	10.2	212	1/6/77	30/6/80

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

Decisions C	ancelled:										
34.02.000	Productssoap:	••	••		••		••				1
	Approved:										
	Arlacel:										
	85	••	••	••					206	••	
	165	••	••	••				1	206	••	••
	186	••	••						206	••	
	Arlacels 20C	••	••						206	••	
	Arlacel A	••	••	•••					187	••	
30.03.029	Medicaments:										
30.03.089∫	Ortho-Novin tablets	••	••	•••	••		••		207	••	•••
38.19.297	Nalco 61.G 10	••	••	••	••		••		145	••	
51.01.079	Polyestertapes	•••	•••	••	••		••		187	••	
85.01	Electric motors, TEFC 6	and 8 p	olepur	mps	••	•••	••		115	••	
85.01	TEFCpumps	••	••	••	••		••		115	••	
85.11.002	WeldingAHF/RI	••	••	••	••		••		201	••	
88.03.009	Partsapproval	• •	••		••		••	••	150	••	
	(NOTE:items.)										
	Approved:										
	90.14.001 Automati		S	••					07		
92.11.021	Professionalapproved	1:	••	••	••			••	87	••	
	Ampex AG 500							1			1
	l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l)		1		1	1 1		

Dated at Wellington this 16th day of June 1977.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.